
Wellington-Horowhenua Showjumping & Showhunter Championships 

2017 

Class 28  Introductory 60cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 77.00 1 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 70.00 2 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 69.00 3 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 68.00 4 
230082 Dunn In Style Tommie Day 252413 65.00 5 
250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 40.00 6 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 e 

 Starters: 7 Scratchings: 22.2% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 424: Show Hunter - Introductory, - Pony Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 29   Cat A HOYQ  60cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 77.00 6 15 1 
237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 76.00 4 10 2 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 74.00 3 8 3 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 71.00 2 5 4 
250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 70.50 1 5 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 70.00 6 
230082 Dunn In Style Tommie Day 252413 65.00 7 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 63.00 8 
 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 11.1% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 447: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 30  Cat A HOYQ 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 79.00 6 15 1 
237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 78.00 4 10 2 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 71.00 3 8 3 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 70.00 2 5 4 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 69.00 1 5 
230082 Dunn In Style Tommie Day 252413 65.00 6 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 63.00 7 
250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 40.00 8 
 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 447: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

 Sunday, 26 November 2017 8:43:06 p.m. Page 1 of 16 

 Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to see your 'live' results 



Wellington-Horowhenua Showjumping & Showhunter Championships 

2017 

Class 31  ESNZ Category A High Points 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 81.00 6 20 1 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 80.00 4 12 2 
237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 78.00 3 10 3 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 73.00 2 7 4 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 71.00 1 5 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 67.00 6 
230082 Dunn In Style Tommie Day 252413 62.00 7 
250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 40.00 8 
 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 11.1% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 446: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 32  Introductory 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 79.00 1 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 77.00 2 
237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 63.00 3 
252486 Rustabella Eilidh Gloyn 249126 40.00 4 
 Peter Pan Molly Fay 240922 

 Starters: 5 Scratchings: 28.6% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 424: Show Hunter - Introductory, - Pony Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 33  Category B HOYQ 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 80.00 6 15 1 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 77.00 4 10 2 
227525 Rumpity Bump Tessa Mason 245324 68.00 3 8 3 
252486 Rustabella Eilidh Gloyn 249126 67.00 2 5 4 
237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 66.00 1 5 
 Starters: 5 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 451: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 34  Category B HOYQ 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 83.00 6 15 1 
227525 Rumpity Bump Tessa Mason 245324 71.00 4 10 2 
252486 Rustabella Eilidh Gloyn 249126 70.00 3 8 3 
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237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 59.00 5 4 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 45.00 5 
 Starters: 5 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 451: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 35  Burger King Cat B High Points 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 82.00 6 20 1 
227525 Rumpity Bump Tessa Mason 245324 81.00 4 12 2 
237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 78.00 3 10 3 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 77.00 2 7 4 
 Starters: 4 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 450: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 36  Introductory 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 82.00 1 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 81.00 2 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 80.00 3 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 69.00 4 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 67.00 5 
245328 Hazy Gray Grace Greig 229024 66.00 6 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 40.00 7 
251993 Just Indi Lucy Buchanan 239201 40.00 7 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 E 

241162 Ma Rose Greer Stroud 252087 E 

 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 9.1% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 424: Show Hunter - Introductory, - Pony Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 37  Category C HOYQ 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 80.00 6 15 1 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 79.00 4 10 2 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 73.00 3 8 3 
245328 Hazy Gray Grace Greig 229024 72.00 2 5 4 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 71.00 1 5 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 70.00 6 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 70.00 6 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 68.00 8 
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251993 Just Indi Lucy Buchanan 239201 68.00 8 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 65.00 10 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 63.00 11 
20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 55.00 12 
241162 Ma Rose Greer Stroud 252087 e 

 Starters: 13 Scratchings: 13.3% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 455: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 38  ESNZ Pony Equitation Series 80cm - 11' stride 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 78.00 20 1 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 75.00 12 2 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 74.00 10 3 
239369 Delta Le Camouflage Karis Spurway 236087 73.00 7 4 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 72.00 5 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 70.00 6 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 69.00 7 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 68.00 8 
245328 Hazy Gray Grace Greig 229024 65.00 9 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 58.00 10 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 40.00 11 
 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 458: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 39  Category C HOYQ Open 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 83.00 6 15 1 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 81.00 4 10 2 
20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 80.00 3 8 3 
251993 Just Indi Lucy Buchanan 239201 73.00 2 5 4 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 70.00 1 5 
236834 Daisy Patch Dylan James Bibby 238757 68.00 6 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 66.00 7 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 65.00 8 
245328 Hazy Gray Grace Greig 229024 64.00 9 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 45.00 10 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 45.00 10 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 35.00 12 
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 Starters: 12 Scratchings: 7.7% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 455: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 40  Aniwell Category C High Points 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 85.00 6 20 1 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 80.00 4 12 2 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 79.00 3 10 3 
251993 Just Indi Lucy Buchanan 239201 77.00 2 7 4 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 76.00 1 5 
245328 Hazy Gray Grace Greig 229024 75.00 6 
236834 Daisy Patch Dylan James Bibby 238757 72.00 7 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 70.00 8 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 69.00 9 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 67.00 10 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 40.00 11 
 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 15.4% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 454: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 41  Introductory Horse 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

252383 Meersbrooke Big Ears Sacha Rennie 202757 74.00 1 
240105 Aristocrat Jane Warren 208988 70.00 2 
244377 Headline Affair Anne Evans-Scott 168069 69.00 3 
237163 Te Kara Nancy Kate White 248943 68.00 4 
252382 Meersbrooke Buckle Up Sacha Rennie 202757 67.00 5 
252570 Timbuktu LS Sandy de Maroussem 242156 66.50 6 
 One Cool Cat Kristin Robinson 195819 66.00 7 
 Holly Katherine Foley 207365 65.00 8 
228606 Line Seven Sandy Fryatt 117744 58.00 9 
231736 Matahoura Mudshake Zoe Strawbridge 208936 45.00 10 
 Coco Andrews Jo Andrews 204251 45.00 10 
248555 Tielcey Park Bea Chrystal McKinlay 246767 45.00 10 
248144 Valiant II Alison Anderson 238518 40.00 13 
248576 Weiti Fandango Shelley Vickers 227490 64.00 

 Starters: 14 Scratchings: 30.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $0 
 ESNZ ID: 261: Show Hunter - Introductory, Horse Judges: Joan Couper 
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Class 42   HOYQ Horse 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

250899 MF Candy Crush Anna Cole 229928 80.00 6 25 1 
244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 78.50 4 15 2 
223003 Captured in Colour Olivia Power 228239 78.00 3 10 3 
244377 Headline Affair Anne Evans-Scott 168069 77.00 2 8 4 
230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 76.00 1 5 
241480 Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 224451 74.00 6 
28062 De Becker Rebecca Porter 205840 73.00 7 
248555 Tielcey Park Bea Chrystal McKinlay 246767 72.00 8 
252536 Warpaint Aurora Kristin Robinson 195819 69.00 9 
252570 Timbuktu LS Sandy de Maroussem 242156 68.00 10 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 67.50 11 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 67.00 12 
246466 Argenteuil Georgia Beatson 237611 67.00 12 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 66.00 14 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 65.00 15 
237163 Te Kara Nancy Kate White 248943 64.50 16 
251472 El Diablo Nicholas O'Leary 222000 64.00 17 
228606 Line Seven Sandy Fryatt 117744 64.00 17 
248144 Valiant II Alison Anderson 238518 62.00 19 
251471 MJK Mr T Sonya Glennie 119328 45.00 20 
240105 Aristocrat Jane Warren 208988 45.00 20 
252382 Meersbrooke Buckle Up Sacha Rennie 202757 45.00 20 
 One Cool Cat Kristin Robinson 195819 40.00 23 
248576 Weiti Fandango Shelley Vickers 227490 45.00 

 Starters: 24 Scratchings: 20.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 43   HOYQ Horse 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 76.00 6 25 1 
28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 75.00 4 15 2 
233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 74.00 3 10 3 
229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 73.50 2 8 4 
229420 Mr Jones Vanessa Kelly 194436 72.00 1 5 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 70.00 6 
229167 Bravado II Sonya Glennie 119328 69.00 7 
223003 Captured in Colour Olivia Power 228239 68.00 8 
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250899 MF Candy Crush Anna Cole 229928 67.00 9 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 63.00 10 
246466 Argenteuil Georgia Beatson 237611 62.00 11 
248144 Valiant II Alison Anderson 238518 60.00 12 
247391 LC Lin D'or Charlotte McGregor 207131 58.00 13 
252536 Warpaint Aurora Kristin Robinson 195819 45.00 14 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 45.00 14 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 45.00 14 
241480 Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 224451 45.00 14 
228436 McMillans Clearmont MVNZ Kate Ward 224451 40.00 18 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 40.00 18 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 40.00 18 
236764 Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 203950 73.00 

230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 R 

237163 Te Kara Nancy Kate White 248943 E 

 Starters: 23 Scratchings: 8.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 44  ESNZ Junior Equitation Series 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 76.00 25 1 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 75.00 15 2 
250046 Captain Solute Jessica Barr 239901 74.00 10 3 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 73.00 8 4 
223003 Captured in Colour Olivia Power 228239 72.00 5 
250899 MF Candy Crush Anna Cole 229928 70.00 6 
235196 Wishing Crown Lola Slaughter 239935 67.00 7 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 E 

 Starters: 9 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 441: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 45  ESNZ Adult Equitation Series 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

233671 Enja MVNZ Chloe Hansen 202043 79.00 25 1 
229167 Bravado II Sonya Glennie 119328 77.00 15 2 
28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 76.00 10 3 
235721 Starlight Dabado Elliot Muller 206987 74.00 8 4 
230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 73.50 5 
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233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 73.00 6 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 72.00 7 
229420 Mr Jones Vanessa Kelly 194436 70.00 8 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 69.00 9 
240095 Meersbrooke Larry Sacha Rennie 202757 60.00 10 
 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 9.1% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 439: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 46  Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

250046 Captain Solute Jessica Barr 239901 72.00 6 25 1 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 69.00 4 15 2 
250899 MF Candy Crush Anna Cole 229928 68.00 3 10 3 
246466 Argenteuil Georgia Beatson 237611 67.00 2 8 4 
251472 El Diablo Nicholas O'Leary 222000 66.00 1 5 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 64.00 6 
223003 Captured in Colour Olivia Power 228239 45.00 7 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 45.00 7 
235196 Wishing Crown Lola Slaughter 239935 45.00 7 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 40.00 10 
30335 At the Limit Taylar Morrison 233355 30.00 11 
229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 E 

 Starters: 13 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 443: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 47  ESNZ Amateur High Points 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 80.00 6 25 1 
229167 Bravado II Sonya Glennie 119328 76.00 4 15 2 
244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 73.00 3 10 3 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 72.50 2 8 4 
241480 Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 224451 72.00 1 5 
229420 Mr Jones Vanessa Kelly 194436 71.50 6 
233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 71.00 7 
248565 Meersbrooke Silent Assassin Sacha Rennie 202757 70.50 8 
247391 LC Lin D'or Charlotte McGregor 207131 70.50 8 
240095 Meersbrooke Larry Sacha Rennie 202757 70.00 10 
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248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 69.00 11 
235721 Starlight Dabado Elliot Muller 206987 68.00 12 
251471 MJK Mr T Sonya Glennie 119328 67.00 13 
227592 Brea AF Georgie Murrow 231074 66.00 14 
244377 Headline Affair Anne Evans-Scott 168069 65.00 15 
248144 Valiant II Alison Anderson 238518 64.00 16 
228436 McMillans Clearmont MVNZ Kate Ward 224451 40.00 17 
 Starters: 17 Scratchings: 10.5% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 427: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 48  NRM Horse High Points 1.10m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

235721 Starlight Dabado Elliot Muller 206987 77.00 6 50 1 
28062 De Becker Rebecca Porter 205840 76.00 4 40 2 
28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 75.00 3 30 3 
244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 74.00 2 20 4 
233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 73.50 1 5 
233671 Enja MVNZ Chloe Hansen 202043 73.00 6 
236764 Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 203950 72.00 7 
240095 Meersbrooke Larry Sacha Rennie 202757 71.00 8 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 70.00 9 
235196 Wishing Crown Lola Slaughter 239935 68.00 10 
229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 67.00 11 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 66.00 12 
230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 64.00 13 
248565 Meersbrooke Silent Assassin Sacha Rennie 202757 45.00 14 
247391 LC Lin D'or Charlotte McGregor 207131 45.00 14 
241148 Scandal Zoe Gordon 221913 45.00 14 
 Starters: 16 Scratchings: 15.8% Entry Fee: $10 Total PM $140 
 ESNZ ID: 442: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 49  Category A HOYQ 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 77.00 6 15 1 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 75.00 4 10 2 
234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 72.00 3 8 3 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 68.00 2 5 4 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 40.00 5 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 40.00 5 
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250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 30.00 7 
230082 Dunn In Style Tommie Day 252413 0.00 8 
 Starters: 8 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 447: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Hunter Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 50  ESNZ Category A High Points 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 78.00 6 20 1 
237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 75.00 4 12 2 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 74.00 3 10 3 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 71.00 2 7 4 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 70.00 1 5 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 69.00 6 
250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 68.00 7 
 Starters: 7 Scratchings: 22.2% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 446: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, High Points Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 51  Category A Championship 70cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

234072 Love Joy Vienna Wilson 246244 80.00 6 40 1 
237908 Fordlands Lady Betty Emma Mckelvie 245850 79.00 4 30 2 
247747 My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 247746 72.00 3 20 3 
252553 Ty Gwyn Quick Silver Katie Vennell 252312 69.00 2 15 4 
236885 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 246381 68.50 1 5 
250207 Charlies Angels Riley Chase 242782 68.00 6 
249668 Pied Piper Alize Zoe Oakley 249665 55.00 7 
 Starters: 7 Scratchings: 22.2% Entry Fee: $9 Total PM $105 
 ESNZ ID: 445: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat A, Championship Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 52   Category B HOYQ 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 76.00 6 15 1 
237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 71.00 4 10 2 
224495 Harley Farley Gus Prenter 248342 68.00 3 8 3 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 e 

 Starters: 4 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $33 
 ESNZ ID: 451: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Hunter Judges: Joan Couper 
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Class 53  Burger King Cat B High Points 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 80.00 6 20 1 
237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 72.00 4 12 2 
242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 60.00 10 3 
 Starters: 3 Scratchings: 25.0% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $42 
 ESNZ ID: 450: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, High Points Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 54   Category B Championship 80cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

242562 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 242329 82.00 6 40 1 
228786 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 234257 80.00 4 30 2 
237318 Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 244194 74.00 3 20 3 
224495 Harley Farley Gus Prenter 248342 e 

 Starters: 4 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $9 Total PM $90 
 ESNZ ID: 449: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat B, Championship Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 55  ESNZ Pony Riders Equitation Series 80cm - 11' Stride 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 78.00 20 1 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 76.00 12 2 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 74.00 10 3 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 72.00 7 4 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 71.00 5 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 70.00 6 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 69.00 7 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 68.00 8 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 67.00 9 
 Starters: 9 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 458: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Equitation Series Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 56  Category C HOYQ 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 78.00 6 15 1 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 72.00 4 10 2 
20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 70.00 3 8 3 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 68.00 2 5 4 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 67.50 1 5 

 Sunday, 26 November 2017 8:43:11 p.m. Page 11 of 16 

 Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to see your 'live' results 



Wellington-Horowhenua Showjumping & Showhunter Championships 

2017 

239369 Delta Le Camouflage Karis Spurway 236087 67.00 6 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 66.00 7 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 65.00 8 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 64.00 9 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 62.00 10 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 58.00 11 
 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $5 Total PM $38 
 ESNZ ID: 455: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Hunter Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 57  Aniwell Category C High Points 90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 77.00 6 20 1 
20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 76.00 4 12 2 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 75.00 3 10 3 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 74.00 2 7 4 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 72.00 1 5 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 71.00 6 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 70.00 7 
239369 Delta Le Camouflage Karis Spurway 236087 68.00 8 
224495 Harley Farley Gus Prenter 248342 66.00 9 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 64.00 10 
249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 60.00 11 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 45.00 12 
236816 Ballerina Tess Gordon 236815 40.00 13 
 Starters: 13 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $7 Total PM $49 
 ESNZ ID: 454: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, High Points Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 58   Cat C Championship  90cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

20844 Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 244811 80.00 6 40 1 
249423 Galaxy Gold Rush Penny Borthwick 239741 79.00 4 30 2 
237184 Piripi Annie Moffett 242617 76.00 3 20 3 
227296 Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 236754 69.00 2 15 4 
239148 Tawa Abe Baker 237206 67.50 1 5 
26788 Red Baron Ella Miranda 244409 67.00 6 
236789 Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 233764 66.00 7 
228399 Ataahua Captivate Tess Gordon 236815 65.00 8 
30020 Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 244193 64.00 9 
236816 Ballerina Tess Gordon 236815 63.00 10 
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249692 Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 236873 58.00 11 
 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 0.0% Entry Fee: $9 Total PM $105 
 ESNZ ID: 453: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Pony - Cat C, Championship Judges: Joan Couper 

Class 59  HOYQ Horse 85cm 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

244377 Headline Affair Anne Evans-Scott 168069 79.00 6 25 1 
228606 Line Seven Sandy Fryatt 117744 78.00 15 2 
246235 Wotabuzz I Dana Sutton 193952 77.00 3 10 3 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 76.00 2 8 4 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 64.00 5 
233908 Mustangs Ricochet Debbie Trevethick 206471 62.00 6 
250899 MF Candy Crush Anna Cole 229928 61.00 7 
251621 Regal Classic Kym Ralston 246450 60.00 8 
251471 MJK Mr T Sonya Glennie 119328 60.00 8 
 Holly Katherine Foley 207365 59.00 10 
246013 Pixie Caramel Tayla Mason 207548 57.00 11 
252383 Meersbrooke Big Ears Sacha Rennie 202757 40.00 12 
 One Cool Cat Kristin Robinson 195819 40.00 12 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 40.00 12 
249148 Double J Remind Kristina O'Donnell 139975 0.00 15 
 Peter Pan Molly Fay 240922 0.00 15 
241335 TS Bella Lara Olivia Stewart 243566 e 

 Starters: 17 Scratchings: 15.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 60  HOYQ Horse 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 85.00 6 25 1 
229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 84.00 4 15 2 
236764 Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 203950 81.00 3 10 3 
228606 Line Seven Sandy Fryatt 117744 80.50 8 4 
233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 80.30 1 5 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 80.00 6 
244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 79.00 7 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 78.00 8 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 78.00 8 
229420 Mr Jones Vanessa Kelly 194436 77.00 10 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 76.00 11 
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241480 Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 224451 70.00 12 
246235 Wotabuzz I Dana Sutton 193952 70.00 12 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 69.00 14 
251472 El Diablo Nicholas O'Leary 222000 66.00 15 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 65.00 16 
233908 Mustangs Ricochet Debbie Trevethick 206471 63.00 17 
249148 Double J Remind Kristina O'Donnell 139975 40.00 18 
240825 Falkner STS Dani King 240672 40.00 18 
228436 McMillans Clearmont MVNZ Kate Ward 224451 r 

28062 De Becker Rebecca Porter 205840 r 

 Starters: 21 Scratchings: 16.0% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 417: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 61  Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

250046 Captain Solute Jessica Barr 239901 87.00 6 25 1 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 86.00 4 15 2 
229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 82.00 3 10 3 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 79.00 2 8 4 
240825 Falkner STS Dani King 240672 76.00    1 5 
251621 Regal Classic Kym Ralston 246450 64.00 6 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 63.00 7 
235196 Wishing Crown Lola Slaughter 239935 60.00 8 
250899 MF Candy Crush Anna Cole 229928 59.00 9 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 50.00 10 
 Starters: 11 Scratchings: 15.4% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 443: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Junior Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 62  ESNZ Junior Equitation Series 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 
229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 79.00 15 1 
234447 Benrose Rockstar Georgia Beatson 237611 78.00 10 2 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 77.00 8 3 
251621 Regal Classic Kym Ralston 246450 76.00 4 
235196 Wishing Crown Lola Slaughter 239935 62.00 5 
250046 Captain Solute Jessica Barr 239901 50.00 6 
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 Starters: 7 Scratchings: 12.5% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 441: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior Rider Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 63  ESNZ Amateur High Points 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 82.00 6 25 1 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 81.00 4 15 2 
244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 80.00 3 10 3 
241480 Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 224451 79.50 2 8 4 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 79.25 1 5 
28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 79.00 6 
229420 Mr Jones Vanessa Kelly 194436 78.00 7 
235721 Starlight Dabado Elliot Muller 206987 78.00 7 
229167 Bravado II Sonya Glennie 119328 77.00 9 
249148 Double J Remind Kristina O'Donnell 139975 74.00 10 
248565 Meersbrooke Silent Assassin Sacha Rennie 202757 73.00 11 
251471 MJK Mr T Sonya Glennie 119328 70.00 12 
233908 Mustangs Ricochet Debbie Trevethick 206471 63.00 13 
244377 Headline Affair Anne Evans-Scott 168069 60.00 14 
 Starters: 14 Scratchings: 22.2% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 427: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Amateur High Points Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 64  ESNZ Adult Equitation Series 1m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 83.00 25 1 
248966 Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 198861 82.00 15 2 
230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 81.00 10 3 
235721 Starlight Dabado Elliot Muller 206987 80.50 8 4 
233671 Enja MVNZ Chloe Hansen 202043 80.00 5 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 77.00 6 
229167 Bravado II Sonya Glennie 119328 75.00 7 
233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 74.00 8 
249148 Double J Remind Kristina O'Donnell 139975 65.00 9 
 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 23.1% Entry Fee: $8 Total PM $58 
 ESNZ ID: 439: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult Rider Judges: Marilyn Vincent 
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Class 65  ESNZ Horse High Points 1.10m 
Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 85.00 6 50 1 
233572 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 203724 84.00 4 40 2 
28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 81.00 3 30 3 
233671 Enja MVNZ Chloe Hansen 202043 79.00 2 20 4 
248566 Aldebaran Star Sacha Rennie 202757 74.00 1 5 
248565 Meersbrooke Silent Assassin Sacha Rennie 202757 60.00 6 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 45.00 7 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 40.00 8 
228436 McMillans Clearmont MVNZ Kate Ward 224451 35.00 9 
230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 E 

 Starters: 10 Scratchings: 28.6% Entry Fee: $10 Total PM $140 
 ESNZ ID: 442: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - High Points Series Judges: Marilyn Vincent 

Class 66  One Black Horse HOYQ  Open HOYQ Championship 1m or 1.10m 

Horse Rego Horse Rider Rider Rego Score Points PM Place 

229850 Paradox Sally Ward 234160 85.00 6 90 1 
244328 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 207601 84.00 4 70 2 
229167 Bravado II Sonya Glennie 119328 82.00 3 50 3 
236764 Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 203950 81.50 2 30 4 
250046 Captain Solute Jessica Barr 239901 81.00 1 15 5 
28323 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 207601 80.00 6 
241148 Scandal Zoe Gordon 221913 80.00 6 
230050 Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 181786 79.00 8 
235721 Starlight Dabado Elliot Muller 206987 79.00 8 
241480 Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 224451 77.00 10 
29954 Meersbrooke Fire 'N' Ice Kate Ward 224451 73.00 11 
247414 Cravino STS Sinead Smith 229565 71.00 12 
245462 Kingfisher Sinead Smith 229565 69.00 13 
244899 Fox in Socks Paris Karl-Fields 249300 63.00 14 
228436 McMillans Clearmont MVNZ Kate Ward 224451 E 

251471 MJK Mr T Sonya Glennie 119328 E 

 Starters: 16 Scratchings: 11.1% Entry Fee: $15 Total PM $255 
 ESNZ ID: 430: Show Hunter - HOYQ, Horse - Championship Judges: Marilyn Vincent 
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